ST. ANNE’S SCHOOL
SYLLABUS FOR CLASS-V

HINDI LIT.- 416—3 Rucll™ defl,  4I6—4 7981 $I$R, UG—5 Wal 91§ a8 \[E, Ue—6 sl &
THR, yre—8 9 o7 ) qur fae o

HINDI LANG- 1. 5=m, 2. fof7 (q99, &%) 3. wd=md, 4. v, 5. fsar ok a1a, 6. e o,
7. WATEIRTIT a1 Flad 8. oMufed T@ie, 9. UF o@H, 10, Fgw— orEd, 11. Gare orgq

SANSKRIT- 9152 57 forgmor (meif¥), are—3 srwr=d yfeei oreer: (venif), (3Fd uera), ure—4
BRI EANferT: wreT:

MATHS- Chapter 4 Operations on large Numbers., Chapter 5 Factors and Multiples., Chapter 6 Fractions..
Chapter 7 Multiplication and Division of fractions, Chapter 15 Average, Chapter 18 Data Handling.

ENGLISH LIT- Ch - How the Bulbul became king of birds, Ch- Being brave at night , Chapter -Tom and
Aunt Polly, Chapter -Marrylegs, Chapter -Alice and the Caterpillar

ENGLISH LANG- 1- Adjective, Degrees of Comparison, Articles. Pronouns., Verbs, Tenses (Simple &
Continuous, Paragraph Writing. Letter Writing, comprehension

COMPUTER- Ch2- Understanding Windows 10, Ch3- Introduction to Word 2019, ChS§- Browsing the
internet

SCIENCE- Ch-3. Birds and Animals., Ch-4. Animals senses.. Ch-5. Soil. Ch-6. Weather and Adaptations.
Ch-7. Uses of plants, Ch-8. Diversity in India

SOCIAL STUDIES - 1. Latitudes and Longitudes, 2. Weather and Climate, 3.The Land of Dense Forests —
DRC, 4. The Land of Ice and Snow - Greenland , 5. The Land of Hot Sun - Saudi Arabia . 6.The Grasslands

- Prairies

G.K- Unit- 11, Unit- IV Chapter 13 to 29

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-1 DATESHEET
Class- V

Date Day Subject
02 September 2024 Monday Computer
03 September 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit
04 September 2024 Wednesday G.K/Art & Craft
06 September 2024 Friday Social Studies
07 September 2024 Saturday EVS
09 September 2024 Monday Maths
10 September 2024 Tuesday Hindi Literature -
11 September 2024 Wednesday Hindi Language
12 September 2024 Thursday English Language
13 September 2024 Friday English Literature




